
3090 N. 3rd Avenue | Phoenix, AZ

HIGH-QUALITY MEDICAL BUILDING
OUTPATIENT FACILITY 
16,538 SF FOR SALE



Property Features 3090 N. 3RD AVENUE

ADDRESS
1.31 ACRES

LOT SIZE
R-5

ZONING

ONE

ELEVATOR
BLOCK

CONSTRUCTION

FIRST FLOOR: 8,777 SF
SECOND FLOOR: 7,762 SF

SQUARE 
FOOTAGE
5/1000; 78 TOTAL SPACES 
74 + 4 ADA

PARKING

POPULATION 
632,142 within 5 miles

MAJOR HOSPITALS 
St. Joseph’s Hospital 
within one block

VERSATILE BUILDING 
Possible ASC or Imaging Center

IDEAL LOCATION 
Close to freeways (I-17 and I-10)



3
0

9
0

 N
. 3

rd
 A

ve
n

u
e 

| P
h

o
en

ix
, A

Z

H
IG

H
-Q

U
A

LI
T

Y
 M

E
D

IC
A

L 
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
O

U
T

PA
T

IE
N

T
 F

A
C

IL
IT

Y
 

16
,5

38
 S

F
 F

O
R

 S
A

LE

N 3RD AVENUE

N 3RD AVENUE

THOMAS ROAD

THOMAS ROAD

3090 N 3RD. AVE

N

Creighton University

St Joseph’s Hospital





Site Plan

INFRASTRUCTURE 
FROM FORMER 
IMAGING SPACE

IMAGING:

EXISTING PATIENT 
DRIVE THROUGH 
DROP OFF IN FRONT

DROPOFF:

ABILITY TO ADD 
NEW ENTRANCE FOR 
IMAGING OR ASC

ACCESS:



AREA HOSPITALS POSSIBLE USES

385 BEDS
24/7 Emergency Care

595 BEDS
24/7 Emergency Care

262 BEDS 
24/7 Emergency Care

POSSIBLE USESCORPORATE NEIGHBORS
Medical 

JOHN C. LINCOLN 
MEDICAL CENTER

494 BEDS
24/7 Emergency Care

733 BEDS
24/7 Emergency Care

209 BEDS
24/7 Emergency Care

 » Adult Day Care Center*

 » Bed and Breakfast

 » BioMedical and Medical  
Research Offices*

 » Birthing Center

 » Boarding House*

 » Community Residence Center*

 » Dependent Care Facility*

 » Group Foster Home

 » Group Home*

 » Hospice*

 » Office and Medical Office uses 
including Surgery Center  
(no overnight stay)

 » Medical and Dental  
Laboratories

 » Nursing Home*

 » Voluntary Community  
Blood Center*

*Subject to Use Permit as outlined in City 
of Phoenix Zoning Code Section 618 – R-5 
Multifamily Residence District

	› BioMedical and Medical 
Research Offices*

	› Birthing Center

	› Imaging Center

	› Behavioral Health

	› Autism Treatment

	› Office and Medical Office 
uses including Surgery 
Center 
(No overnight stay)

	› Medical and Dental 
Laboratories

	› Clinics Orthopedics

	› Voluntary Community 
Blood Center*

*Subject to Use Permit as outlined in City 
of Phoenix Zoning Code Section 618 - R-5 
Multifamily Residence District



First Floor Second Floor

Floor Plans

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=pyTRQve2T4f
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=jmVnMgqzv6v


DRIVE TIME MAP - 10 MINUTES



HOSPITAL MAP - 10 MILES
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Demographics
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2024 Population

Total Population 19,229 169,042 429,871

Median Age 36.3 34.6 34.0

2029 Population

Total Population 21,629 182,171 444,240

Median Age 38.4 36.0 35.1

2024 Household Income

Household Income Base 10,660 76,065 166,889

<$15,000 10.6% 11.8% 11.2%

$15,000 - $24,999 5.6% 7.6% 7.4%

$25,000 - $34,999 4.8% 7.7% 8.2%

$35,000 - $49,999 11.1% 11.5% 11.7%

$50,000 - $74,999 17.7% 17.4% 17.1%

$75,000 - $99,999 14.3% 14.1% 13.4%

$100,000 - $149,999 15.9% 14.3% 14.9%

$150,000 - $199,999 8.8% 7.0% 6.9%

$200,000+ 11.3% 8.5% 9.1%

2024 Average Household Income $108,235 $93,451 $96,362

2024 Housing

Total Housing Units 12,295 85,932 184,986

Total Occupied 3,642 27,865 73,276

Owner Occupied Housing Units 28.2% 32.4% 39.6%

Vacant Housing Units 13.3% 11.5% 9.8%

Source: Esri, Esri-Data Axle, Esri-U.S. BLS, U.S. Census March 11, 2025H
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©2025 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. 
This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR 
REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED 
HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED 
SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, 
AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR 
ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.  

2555 E. Camelback Rd., Suite 400 | Phoenix, AZ 85016 | M: +1 602 954 9000 | F: +1 602 253 0528 
cushmanwakefield.com

SHEILA BALE
Managing Director  
+1 602 224 4454 
sheila.bale@cushwake.com

ERIKA ECKBLAD
Senior Associate 
+1 602 224 4451 
erika.eckblad@cushwake.com

TOM WEINHOLD
Managing Director 
+ 1 602 224 4428 
tom.weinhold@cushwake.com

DREW SAMPSON
Director  
+1 602 820 3877 
drew.sampson@cushwake.com
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